10.#360
11.#94
12.#417
13.#72
14.#02
15.#25
16.#21
17.#25N
18.#21)
19.#14L
20.#4
21.4#22
22 #11L
23.47L

WO N A WNPE

O NoOUbhWNE

Drake Troutman
Austin Holcombe
#10 Daniel Parker

#44  Jeff Parsons
#99W Chris Arnold

#51 Joey Polevoy

#38 John Marshall

#14 David Taylor

#84 Ryan Toole

Greg Sheffield
Paul Washington
Case Daniels
Ronald Lamborgini
Damon Kotke
Robert Poole
Taylor Cook

Tyler Nicely

Curtis Mason

Sam Lamborgini
Doug Penny

David Daughtery
Troy Loomis (DNS)
Randy Lucas (DNS)

#7
#8A

#25 Tyler Nicely

#8A Austin Holcombe
#99W Chris Arnold

#84 Ryan Toole

#17 Case Daniels

#38 John Marshall
#14L Sam Lamborgini
#7L Randy Lucas

ceway —
A Main

Heat 1

ovember 13, 2021



O NOUhWN R

NoUukWwWNE

#7
#21
#51
#22
#21)
#72
#11L
#02

#10
#44
#25
#4
#360
#14
#94

B

Drake Troutman
Taylor Cooke

Joey Polevoy
David Daughtery
Curtis Mason
Ronald Lamborgini
Troy Loomis
Damon Kotke

Heat 3

Daniel Parker
Jeff Parsons
Robert Poole
Doug Penny
Greg Sheffield
David Taylor
Paul Washington



Qualifying

#8A Austin Holcombe
#11L Troy Loomis
#10 Daniel Parker
#25 Tyler Nicely

#7  Drake Troutman
#25 Robert Poole
#99W Chris Arnold

#21 Taylor Cook

. #44  Jeff Parsons
10.#84 Ryan Toole
11.#02 Damon Kotke
12.#14 David Taylor
13.#17 Case Daniels
14.451 Joey Polevoy
15.#4 Doug Penny
16.#38 John Marshall
17.#21J) Curtis Mason
18.#360 Greg Sheffield
19.#14L Sam Lamborgini
20.#22 David Daughtery
21.#494 Paul Washington
22.#7L Randy Lucas
23.#72 Ronald Lamborgini

OO N REWDNRE



